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TULOKSET

5. COMINAZZO
Sij. Ampuja Seura Tulos Taulu 1 Taulu 2 Hylätyt Kasa

1 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 85 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 10 10 10 9 8 7
2 Matti Keskinen leA 78 9 9 8 4 4 9 9 8 7 7 6 6
3 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 76 9 8 8 8 6 4 3 10 8 7 7 5 5
4 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 76 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 8 8 6 4 4 3
5 Tapani Julkunen RSA 75 10 10 10 8 7 5 5 9 6 5 4 4 2
6 Pekka Paatinen SSG 75 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 8 8 7 6 6 4
7 Jari Nissi NoSA 69 8 8 7 6 5 2 8 8 8 6 5 2 0
8 Jari Janhunen VAMSA 68 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 6 5 4 3

6. KUCHENREUTER Y60
Sij. Ampuja Seura Tulos Taulu 1 Taulu 2 Hylätyt Kasa

1 Eino Koivu LeA 91 10 10 10 9 8 6 10 9 9 8 8 7 3
2 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 90 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 10 10 9 9 9 8
3 Tapani Julkunen RSA 86 9 9 9 8 8 5 10 9 9 8 7 7 6

6. KUCHENREUTER
Sij. Ampuja Seura Tulos Taulu 1 Taulu 2 Hylätyt Kasa

1 Jari Nissi NoSA 97 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10 9 9 9 9 6
2 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 91 10 10 9 8 8 8 6 10 10 10 8 8 7
3 Matti Keskinen leA 89 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 60,5
4 Anssi Hakkarainen VamSA 89 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 6 71,5
5 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 88 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 6 6
6 Pekka Paatinen SSG 84 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 3
7 Aki Peltonen HAUR 82 10 10 9 9 6 5 10 9 7 7 5 3
8 Kari Haapalehto LeA 80 9 7 7 7 7 6 10 9 9 9 6 6 5
9 Jari Janhunen VAMSA 80 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 9 9 8 8 7 6

10 Veli-Pekka Karvinen OrivA 68 9 9 7 6 5 5 4 8 7 6 6 4 3

12. MARIETTE
Sij. Ampuja Seura Tulos Taulu 1 Taulu 2 Hylätyt Kasa

1 Jari Nissi NoSA 95 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 8 7
2 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 92 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 8 8 8 5
3 Matti Keskinen leA 90 10 10 9 8 8 6 5 10 10 9 8 8 8
4 Pekka Paatinen SSG 84 9 8 8 7 7 5 10 9 9 9 8 6 6
5 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 84 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 9 9 8 8 6 5
6 Jari Janhunen VAMSA 82 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 9 9 8 8 7 6
7 Aki Peltonen HAUR 68 9 9 8 7 7 6 4 8 6 4 4 2 1
8 Veli-Matti Jaakkonen NoSA 66 8 7 7 7 4 4 3 10 7 6 5 5 4
9 Kari Haapalehto LeA 66 9 8 7 6 5 4 1 8 7 6 5 5 5

10 Hannu Heinelo OrivA 65 8 7 6 4 4 2 9 7 7 7 6 4 2
11 Tero Haukijärvi NoSA 55 9 7 7 4 3 3 9 5 5 3 3 1
12 Mika Kivistö NoSA 54 8 5 4 3 10 8 8 7 1 0 0

12. MARIETTE Y60
Sij. Ampuja Seura Tulos Taulu 1 Taulu 2 Hylätyt Kasa

1 Eino Koivu LeA 89 10 10 9 9 7 5 10 9 9 8 8 7 6
2 Tapani Julkunen RSA 80 9 9 9 8 7 6 8 8 8 8 6 6 6
3 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 77 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 10 8 7 6 6 5


